
NEPALESE ASSOCIATION IN SOUTHEAST AMERICA

Mission Statement: A non-profit organization To promote Nepalese culture and 
values; to advocate for human rights, freedom and  peace; and to serve  fellow  

human beings. 
http://www.naseaonline.org 

Welcome to the NASeA Advisory Team

On behalf of the NASeA Executive Committee, it is with great pleasure and heartfelt appreciation that 
we welcome you to your new role as an advisor to the Nepalese Association in Southeast America 
(NASeA).

Your appointment marks a significant milestone for our organization, and we are truly honored to have 
your experience, wisdom, and leadership guiding us forward. We deeply value the time and commitment 
you bring, and we look forward to your thoughtful counseling as we continue to serve and uplift the 
Nepalese community across the Southeast region, and beyond.

Your support will be instrumental in shaping our initiatives, strengthening our outreach, and ensuring 
that NASeA remains a vibrant and inclusive platform for all. We are excited to collaborate with you and 
benefit from your insights in the months ahead.
Thank you once again for accepting this important responsibility. We are confident that your 
contributions will make a lasting impact.

Warm regards,

Bidya Gurung
President

Our Esteemed Advisors Year 2025-2027:

• Dr. Nar Kagi Gurung -(AL) email: ngurung@mytu.tuskegee.edu
• Gyanendra Gadal-(CO) email: gadalg@gmail.com
• Bhabindra Basnet-(GA) email: bketo@hotmail
• Dr. Shiva Gautam (FL) email: Shivagau@gmail.com
• Devi David Acharya -(TX) email: 63@sbcglobal.net
• Srijana Sharma (GA) email: srijana98@gmail.com
• Satish Gupta (SC) email: sgupta5151@yahoo.com
• Gajendra Aryal -(VA) email: Gajendra.aryal@gmail.com
• Tara Gurung - (CA) email: Taragurungblack@gmail. Com
• Ashok Gurung -(WA) email: akgrg11@gmail.com
• Prof  Dr. Uttam Gaulee (MD) email: president@starscholars.org
• Manoj Rai- (NC) email: 1979manojrai@gmail.com
• Prof Dr Kusumakar Neupane-Nepal email: neupane_kusumakar@hotmail.com
• Prof Dr Hom Bahadur Basnet-Nepal email: hombasnet@gmail.com
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